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Saturday 12:00 pm Mario's Bowl Lanes 31 - 36
Team Standings

Avg  1stPart 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date High High HDCP HDCP

Place _# Team Name p/gm WON WON WON WON WON Game _Sers _Game _Sers
1 2 SAMURAI PIZZA CATS 596 126 148 111 31 416 789 2141 1037 2885
2 4 TEAM 4 550 96 112 148 40 396 721 1935 1017 2823
3 1 7-UP 534 98 160 122 14 394 674 1830 959 2705
4 5 SPIDAAZZLING PRINCE 622 150 82 121 36 389 818 2108 1028 2750
5 6 THE BOWLING STONES 577 148 122 71 39 380 746 2051 1008 2837
6 3 AKA 474 22 16 67 0 105 572 1662 899 2643
Season High Scores

Scratch Series 2141 SAMURAI PIZZACAT 1830 7-UP
Scratch Game 818 SPIDAAZZLING PRIN 572 AKA

Handicap Series
Handicap Game

2837 THE BOWLING STON

1017 TEAM 4

Scratch Game

343
320
310
299
285

299
246
203
183
177

Boys

Girls

Giussepe Perna
Max Chies
Alessio Mancuso
Ryelee Demerse
Dylan Galati

Lierra Quequish
Kara Falcigno
Harmony Danielson
Kida Jackson
Carmella Amadeo

Scratch Series

704
660
651
644
620

666
516
469
447
447

Logan Baturniak-Pyle
Alessio Mancuso
Max Chies

Giussepe Perna
Ryelee Demerse

Lierra Quequish
Kara Falcigno
Harmony Danielson
Kida Jackson
Carmella Amadeo

Handicap Game

400
378
367
363
356

337
326
284
277
268

Giussepe Perna
Alessio Mancuso
Ryelee Demerse
Max Chies

Dylan Galati

Lierra Quequish
Kara Falcigno
Harmony Danielson
Kida Jackson
Carmella Amadeo

Last Week's Top Scores

Handicap Series

864
836
832
824
815

784
756
723
720
712

Alessio Mancuso
Logan Baturniak-Pyle
Dylan Galati

Ryelee Demerse
Giussepe Perna

Lierra Quequish
Kara Falcigno

Kida Jackson
Carmella Amadeo
Harmony Danielson

Team Scratch Game

789 SAMURAI PIZZA CATS

686 TEAM 4

671 SPIDAAZZLING PRINCES
649 THE BOWLING STONES

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

2141 SAMURAI PIZZA CATS

1977 SPIDAAZZLING PRINCES

Scratch Game

256
237
225
220
217
207
185
182
175
174

224
164
124

98

Boys

Girls

Max Chies

Lennox Frape

Dylan Galati

Noah Monteleone
Sean Wakewich
Philip Michel

Ryelee Demerse

AJ Train

Theo Ross

Logan Baturniak-Pyle

Lierra Quequish
Kara Falcigno
Harmony Danielson
Carmella Amadeo
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1901 THE BOWLING STONES
1657 TEAM 4

Scratch Series

651
616
589
588
552
526
476
475
463
413

616
449
342
232

Max Chies

Dylan Galati

Lennox Frape

Sean Wakewich
Noah Monteleone
Philip Michel

Ryelee Demerse
Logan Baturniak-Pyle
Giussepe Perna
Theo Ross

Lierra Quequish
Kara Falcigno
Harmony Danielson
Carmella Amadeo

1037 SAMURAI PIZZA CATS
958 TEAM 4
906 THE BOWLING STONES
886 SPIDAAZZLING PRINCES
Handicap Game

297
293
292
284
262
260
258
245
234
222

260
241
203
186

Max Chies
Lennox Frape
Dylan Galati

Noah Monteleone
Philip Michel

AJ Train

Sean Wakewich
Ryelee Demerse
Theo Ross
Giussepe Perna

Lierra Quequish
Kara Falcigno
Harmony Danielson
Carmella Amadeo

Team Handicap Series

2885 SAMURAI PIZZA
2672 THE BOWLING ST
2622 SPIDAAZZLING P
2473 TEAM 4

Handicap Series

817
774
757
744
711
691
656
644
628
598

724
680
579
496

Dylan Galati

Max Chies

Lennox Frape

Noah Monteleone
Sean Wakewich
Philip Michel

Ryelee Demerse

AJ Train

Giussepe Perna
Logan Baturniak-Pyle

Lierra Quequish
Kara Falcigno
Harmony Danielson
Carmella Amadeo
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Saturday 12:00 pm Mario's Bowl Lanes 31 - 36
Individual High Averages
Boys 175.18 Max Chies Girls 181.29 Lierra Quequish
174.77 Sean Wakewich 128.94 Kara Falcigno
172.88 Logan Baturniak-Pyle 126.35 Harmony Danielson
157.04  Philip Michel 112.91 Carmella Amadeo
156.67 Giussepe Perna 109.38 Kida Jackson

155.63 Lennox Frape
155.17 Alessio Mancuso
150.95 Theo Ross
150.03 Ryelee Demerse
148.43 Jackson Wiltshire
147.46 Noah Monteleone
144.22 Dylan Galati
127.90 AJ Train
118.11 Alexandre Vigneault
116.71 Alex Francis
98.76 Charlie Owen
95.08 John Goodman

Lane Assignments

31-32 33-34 35-36

Today 3-4 56 1-2

Next Week 6-2 1-4 5-3
Team Rosters

To Raise To Drop HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total  Total
1-7-UP Lane35
Carmella Amadeo 112 90 6436 57 344 283 67 98 67 232 496
Kara Falcigno 128 77 10057 78 392 310 164 132 153 449 680
Harmony Danielson 126 79 9476 75 430 351 95 123 124 342 579
Logan Baturniak-Pyle 172 42 11410 66 527 457 145 174 156 475 598
2 - SAMURAI PIZZA CATS Lane 36
Max Chies 175 40 13664 78 592 510 222 256 173 651 774
Lierra Quequish 181 35 14141 78 601 519 224 222 170 616 724
Dylan Galati 144 64 11249 78 496 414 199 225 192 616 817
John Goodman 95 104 5895 62 345 279 a86 a86 a86 258 570
3 - AKA Lane 31
Alex Francis 116 87 4085 35 361 322 a105 a105 a105 315 576
Kida Jackson 109 92 7219 66 371 301 a%99 a9%9 a99 297 573
Alexandre Vigneault 118 85 6732 57 408 347 a107 a107 al107 321 576
Kyler Finlayson 150 60 0 0 a135 al135 a135 405 585
4 - TEAM 4 Lane 32
Lennox Frape 155 56 12139 78 497 415 237 205 147 589 757
Alessio Mancuso 155 56 11172 72 528 452 141 112 141 394 559
Charlie Owen 98 101 5037 51 309 254 a89 a89 a89 267 570
Jackson Wiltshire 148 61 10242 69 486 413 219 117 71 407 587
5 - SPIDAAZZLING PRINCESS'S Lane 33
Theo Ross 150 60 11774 78 457 375 175 114 124 413 590
Sean Wakewich 174 40 8389 48 536 484 217 181 190 588 711
Philip Michel 157 54 11621 74 545 467 123 196 207 526 691
VACANT 150 60 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450 630
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Saturday 12:00 pm Mario's Bowl Lanes 31 - 36
To Raise To Drop HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total  Total

6 - THE BOWLING STONES Lane 34

Noah Monteleone 147 62 10912 74 484 406 195 220 137 1552 744

Ryelee Demerse 150 60 11702 78 529 447 112 185 179 476 656

Giussepe Perna 156 55 9870 63 492 425 151 145 167 463 628

AJ Train 127 78 9209 72 391 315 182 99 129 410 644
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